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Calculation Details In Rs]

Calculation of ASD

corresponding to 2

months

Demand made during previous year 

according to recorded
ASD Amount 

To Be Paid
Deposit Held

At Credit

Presently
SL. No

) 4 = [ 3*60-days/ Total 

days  billed ]Amount(FC/DC +EC+FAC 6 = ( 4 - 5 )Month/Year

1 2 3 4 5 6

ASD Demand Notice for  the 2024 for Rs. 1040/-  has been Served with complete information as detailed below shall be paid within 

30 days from the date of this Notice by way of cash/DD. Otherwise, as per KERC conditions of supply your installation will be 

liable for disconnection. Requested to be paid within 30 days, to avoid unpleasant action. Objections if any, shall be filed within 7 

days from the date of this Notice to this office & the revised claim shall be paid within 15 days. ASD Payment can be made at  

BESCOM cash counters/Karnataka One/ATP/ On-line/Post Office counter. 

NELAMANGALA

Additional Security Deposit Demand Notice for the year 2024

20243097449/Sub : RR NO. /Account ID.

Ref :

NL64796

1 JAN-24 456.020

AUG-24

630.450

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 Total Amnt.

482.800FEB-24

MAR-24

APR-24

MAY-24

JUN-24

JUL-24

SEP-24

OCT-24

NOV-24

DEC-24

523.250

571.540

640.260

590.340

593.210

632.400

621.960

623.740

621.500

1170.00 130 1040

 6,987.47

Yours Faithfully,

Asst Executive Engineer (El), NELAMANGALA


